Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate

Radiation Dose Rate

Radiation Dose Rate

Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/5/31 0:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 0:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 1:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 1:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 2:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 2:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 3:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 3:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 4:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 4:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 5:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 5:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 6:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 6:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 7:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 7:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 8:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 8:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 9:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 9:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 10:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 10:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 11:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 11:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 12:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 12:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 13:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 13:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 14:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 14:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 15:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 15:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 16:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 16:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 17:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 17:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 18:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 18:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 19:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 19:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 20:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 20:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 21:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 21:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 22:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 22:30 17 1 2
2016/5/31 23:00 17 1 2
2016/5/31 23:30 17 1 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/5/31 8:00 | 1585|2508 | 2543 | 2.321 | 2.495| 0649 | 1.220 | 1.055 | BAFgE | 25

2016/5/31 8:10 1.587 | 2.515 | 2.542 | 2.324 | 2.496 | 0.649 | 1.221 | 1.056 | FAFEE | 2.6

2016/5/31 8:20 | 1585|2513 | 2541 2324|2499 | 0648 | 1.220 | 1.058 | E@/mgE | 2.9

2016/5/31 8:30 1.582 | 2.515 | 2.544 | 2.324 | 2.502 | 0.649 [ 1.222 | 1.057 | FE 3.1

2016/5/31 8:40 1.582 | 2512 | 2.544 | 2.318 | 2.503 | 0.649 | 1.221 | 1.056 | FAFAER | 3.1

2016/5/31 8:50 1.582 | 2.510 | 2.545 | 2.325 | 2.501 | 0.650 | 1.224 | 1.055 | EAFEER | 4.1

2016/5/31 9:00 1.585 | 2.513 | 2.549 | 2.326 | 2.505 | 0.651 | 1.224 | 1.055 £ 4.7

2016/5/31 9:10 1.583 | 2.512 | 2.548 | 2.327 | 2.506 | 0.652 | 1.225 | 1.057 | EAmEE | 4.9

2016/5/31 9:20 1.585 | 2.513 | 2.545 | 2.328 | 2.504 | 0.651 | 1.223 | 1.058 | FAE 2.2

2016/5/31 9:30 1.587 | 2.517 | 2.548 | 2.325 | 2.510 | 0.650 | 1.224 | 1.058 | FE 9.7

2016/5/31 9:40 1.583 | 2.522 | 2.551 | 2.326 | 2.509 | 0.651 | 1.225 | 1.056 | FAE 4.7

2016/5/31 9:50 1.577 | 2.523 | 2.552 | 2.327 | 2.511 | 0.650 | 1.222 | 1.058 | FE 9.0

2016/5/31 10:00 | 1.573 | 2.522 | 2.550 | 2.328 | 2.508 | 0.652 | 1.224 | 1.058 | EE 5.0

2016/5/31 10:10 | 1.582 | 2.522 | 2.553 | 2.327 | 2.505 | 0.649 | 1.226 | 1.056 | FEE 6.0

2016/5/31 10:20 | 1.583 | 2.525 | 2.556 | 2.331 | 2513 | 0.651 | 1.223 [ 1.057 | H= 5.5

2016/5/31 10:30 | 1.582 | 2.525 | 2.561 | 2.328 | 2.507 | 0.653 | 1.226 | 1.058 | FE 6.0

2016/5/31 10:40 | 1.583 | 2.523 | 2.559 | 2.331 [ 2.503 | 0.653 | 1.223 | 1.059 | EAREE | 5.8

2016/5/31 10:50 | 1.583 | 2.527 | 2.559 | 2.332 | 2.513 | 0.652 | 1.227 | 1.058 | ¥ | 6.7

2016/5/31 11:00 | 1.583 | 2.530 | 2.560 | 2.328 | 2.516 | 0.652 | 1.228 | 1.059 | EAREE | 6.0

2016/5/31 11:10 | 1.587 | 2.527 | 2.562 | 2.329 | 2.520 | 0.653 | 1.226 | 1.057 | EAEAE | 7.0

2016/5/31 11:20 | 1.580 | 2.528 | 2.564 | 2.322 | 2.519 | 0.655 | 1.227 | 1.056 | FAREE | 8.1

2016/5/31 11:30 | 1.580 | 2.532 | 2.566 | 2.329 | 2.515 | 0.655 | 1.226 | 1.058 | EAEE | 7.9

2016/5/31 11:40 | 1.583 | 2.537 | 2.565 | 2.329 | 2.522 | 0.654 | 1.227 | 1.065 | FARAER | 7.7

2016/5/31 11:50 | 1.582 | 2.537 | 2.561 | 2.330 | 2.526 | 0.656 | 1.226 | 1.059 | EAFEE | 8.3

2016/5/31 12:00 | 1582 | 2.535 | 2.564 | 2.331 | 2529 | 0.655 | 1.228 | 1.062 | @EmE | 7.7

2016/5/31 12:10 | 1.587 | 2.535 | 2.570 | 2.327 | 2.532 | 0.656 | 1.227 | 1.060 | EAFEE | 9.2

2016/5/31 12:20 | 1.588 | 2.535 | 2.564 | 2.331 | 2.526 | 0.656 | 1.229 | 1.059 | FAFAER | 8.6

2016/5/31 12:30 | 1.588 | 2.533 | 2.566 | 2.331 | 2.525 | 0.655 | 1.226 | 1.059 | EAEE | 8.9

2016/5/31 12:40 | 1.587 | 2.533 | 2.572 | 2.331 | 2528 | 0.656 | 1.225 | 1.059 | FgFg&= | 8.8

2016/5/31 12:50 | 1.593 | 2.533 | 2.571 | 2.335 | 2.531 | 0.655 | 1.228 | 1.059 | ®AmH | 10.3

2016/5/31 13:00 | 1.593 | 2.535 | 2.573 | 2.331 | 2.531 | 0.656 | 1.229 | 1.062 £3] 9.8

2016/5/31 13:10 | 1.588 | 2.535 | 2.570 | 2.331 | 2.534 | 0.656 | 1.229 | 1.061 | FAEEE | 10.4

2016/5/31 13:20 | 1.590 | 2.537 | 2.569 | 2.333 | 2.533 | 0.656 | 1.230 | 1.060 | FARIE | 11.3

2016/5/31 13:30 | 1.590 | 2.535 | 2.574 | 2.335 | 2.534 | 0.655 | 1.230 | 1.060 | FAFE | 8.6

2016/5/31 13:40 | 1.590 | 2.538 | 2.569 | 2.333 | 2.535 | 0.656 | 1.231 | 1.061 | FARIE | 12.8

2016/5/31 13:50 | 1.592 | 2.540 | 2.573 | 2.337 | 2.537 | 0.657 | 1.228 | 1.063 | ®AmH | 13.2

2016/5/31 14:00 | 1.595 | 2.543 | 2.571 | 2.335 | 2.536 | 0.655 | 1.229 | 1.060 | FARIE | 12.0

77]
77

~
]
3

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

3
=
?

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=

)

3|
=
7

N

|

=




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/5/31 14:10 | 1.595 | 2.543 | 2.574 | 2.335 | 2.536 | 0.655 | 1.230 | 1.062 | FARIE | 12.2 | &
2016/5/31 14:20 | 1.595 | 2.547 | 2.570 | 2.335 | 2.536 | 0.656 | 1.230 | 1.060 | FAFEE | 122 | &
2016/5/31 14:30 | 1.595 | 2.545 | 2.577 | 2.338 | 2.537 | 0.654 | 1.229 | 1.062 | FAFgE | 109 | &
2016/5/31 14:40 | 1.597 | 2.545 | 2.572 | 2.338 | 2.540 | 0.655 | 1.230 | 1.061 | FAFEE | 128 | &
2016/5/31 14:50 | 1.597 | 2.540 | 2.573 | 2.339 | 2.541 | 0.655 | 1.231 | 1.060 | FARIE | 12.7 | &
2016/5/31 15:00 | 1.597 | 2.543 | 2.577 | 2.337 | 2.541 | 0.655 | 1.228 | 1.059 | A | 130 | &
2016/5/31 15:10 | 1.598 | 2.543 | 2.573 | 2.336 | 2.536 | 0.657 | 1.232 | 1.062 | FAFgE | 11.3 | &
2016/5/31 15:20 | 1.595 | 2.542 | 2.575 | 2.335 | 2.534 | 0.656 | 1.231 | 1.062 | FgFEE | 9.0 i
2016/5/31 15:30 | 1.593 | 2.542 | 2.573 | 2.337 | 2.541 | 0.658 | 1.230 | 1.062| ©& 9.8 i3
2016/5/31 15:40 | 1.598 | 2.543 | 2.574 | 2.341 | 2.535 | 0.657 | 1.230 | 1.061 £l 127 | &
2016/5/31 15:50 | 1.595 | 2.543 | 2.576 | 2.336 | 2.541 | 0.656 | 1.229 | 1.062 | FAFgE | 131 | &
2016/5/31 16:00 | 1.595 | 2.542 | 2.577 | 2.341 | 2.541 | 0.656 | 1.231 | 1.060 | FEFEE | 12.7 | £
2016/5/31 16:10 | 1.597 | 2.542 | 2.576 | 2.338 | 2.538 | 0.656 | 1.229 | 1.062 | FARIE | 141 | &
2016/5/31 16:20 | 1.597 | 2.540 | 2.577 | 2.338 | 2.542 | 0.657 | 1.230 | 1.061 | FAFIE | 12.1 i
2016/5/31 16:30 | 1.597 | 2.540 | 2.575 | 2.339 | 2.541 | 0.657 | 1.230 | 1.062 | FAFgE | 10.7 | &
2016/5/31 16:40 | 1.595 | 2.540 | 2.576 | 2.343 | 2.544 | 0.658 | 1.230 | 1.061 | FAFEE | 9.3 i
2016/5/31 16:50 | 1.598 | 2.542 | 2.578 | 2.339 | 2.541 | 0.657 | 1.230 | 1.061 | FEAFGE | 9.7 i3
2016/5/31 17:00 | 1.597 | 2.542 | 2.579 | 2.339 | 2.542 | 0.654 | 1.231 | 1.062 | FAFAER | 9.9 i
2016/5/31 17:10 | 1.595 | 2.540 | 2.581 | 2.337 | 2.542 | 0.658 | 1.229 | 1.061 £l 9.3 i3
2016/5/31 17:20 | 1.598 | 2.542 | 2.582 | 2.338 | 2.538 | 0.657 | 1.230 | 1.062| F& 100 | &
2016/5/31 17:30 | 1.597 | 2.543 | 2.581 | 2.338 | 2.538 | 0.658 | 1.229 | 1.062| ©& 110 | &
2016/5/31 17:40 | 1.598 | 2.540 | 2.581 | 2.340 | 2.537 | 0.655 | 1.231 | 1.062| F& 107 | &
2016/5/31 17:50 | 1.598 | 2.542 | 2.582 | 2.337 | 2.541 | 0.656 | 1.230 | 1.063 | ©& 122 | &
2016/5/31 18:00 | 1.595 | 2.542 | 2.585 | 2.339 | 2.537 | 0.656 | 1.230 | 1.062| F& 114 | &
2016/5/31 18:10 | 1.597 | 2.542 | 2.579 | 2.340 | 2.538 | 0.655 | 1.231 | 1.062| ©& 9.1 i3
2016/5/31 18:20 | 1.597 | 2.542 | 2.583 | 2.338 | 2.540 | 0.656 | 1.232 | 1.065| F& 9.2 i
2016/5/31 18:30 | 1.600 | 2.540 | 2.580 | 2.339 | 2.537 | 0.656 | 1.232 | 1.067| ©& 9.5 i3
2016/5/31 18:40 | 1.597 | 2.540 | 2.581 | 2.341 | 2.537 | 0.657 | 1.230 | 1.066 | F& 104 | &
2016/5/31 18:50 | 1.598 | 2.538 | 2.577 | 2.343 | 2.538 | 0.657 | 1.229 | 1.066 | FAFFE | 8.2 i3
2016/5/31 19:00 | 1.597 | 2.542 | 2.581 | 2.344 | 2.539 | 0.658 | 1.229 | 1.067| ©& 8.8 i
2016/5/31 19:10 | 1.595 | 2.542 | 2.581 | 2.345 | 2.537 | 0.656 | 1.230 | 1.066 | ©& 8.3 i3
2016/5/31 19:20 | 1.598 | 2.542 | 2.580 | 2.343 | 2.540 | 0.659 | 1.230 | 1.065| F& 7.4 i
2016/5/31 19:30 | 1.598 | 2.540 | 2.579 | 2.343 | 2.537 | 0.659 | 1.231 | 1.065| ©& 6.8 i3
2016/5/31 19:40 | 1.595 | 2.540 | 2.582 | 2.346 | 2.536 | 0.658 | 1.232 | 1.065| F§ 6.1 i
2016/5/31 19:50 | 1.595 | 2.538 | 2.579 | 2.343 | 2.532 | 0.658 | 1.233 | 1.066 | ©& 6.4 gzl
2016/5/31 20:00 | 1.597 | 2.533 | 2.578 | 2.343 | 2.537 | 0.660 | 1.232 | 1.066 | ©& 7.0 Gzl




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/5/31 20:10 | 1.597 | 2.537 | 2.577 | 2.342 | 2.530 | 0.658 | 1.233 | 1.065| ©& 7.0 gzl
2016/5/31 20:20 | 1.595 | 2.535 | 2.576 | 2.346 | 2.530 | 0.658 | 1.232 | 1.065| F§ 7.8 Gzl
2016/5/31 20:30 | 1.597 | 2.533 | 2.572 | 2.343 | 2.521 | 0.658 | 1.229 | 1.064| ©& 6.7 gzl
2016/5/31 20:40 | 1.598 | 2.532 | 2.570 | 2.342 | 2.516 | 0.657 | 1.227 | 1.062 | FFFE | 5.5 Gzl
2016/5/31 20:50 | 1.597 | 2.532 | 2.569 | 2.341 | 2.475 | 0.653 | 1.220 | 1.059 | F# | 3.5 gzl
2016/5/31 21:00 | 1.600 | 2.528 | 2.566 | 2.337 | 2.477 | 0.654 | 1.221 | 1.057| ©& 4.3 i
2016/5/31 21:10 | 1.598 | 2.527 | 2.569 | 2.337 | 2.480 | 0.653 | 1.218 | 1.057| ©& 5.9 i3
2016/5/31 21:20 | 1.597 | 2.530 | 2.564 | 2.335 | 2.477 | 0.652 | 1.216 | 1.054 | FIFAPE | 6.2 Gzl
2016/5/31 21:30 | 1.595 | 2.532 | 2.564 | 2.332 | 2.478 | 0.653 | 1.215 | 1.051 | FGFAFE | 5.4 gzl
2016/5/31 21:40 | 1.597 | 2.527 | 2.565 | 2.335 | 2.477 | 0.651 | 1.212 | 1.051 | FAFAPE | 6.2 i
2016/5/31 21:50 | 1.598 | 2.527 | 2.565 | 2.330 | 2.477 | 0.649 | 1.211 | 1.052 | FAFAFE | 7.2 i3
2016/5/31 22:00 | 1.600 | 2.530 | 2.560 | 2.331 | 2.479 | 0.650 | 1.211 | 1.051 £l 4.7 i
2016/5/31 22:10 | 1.598 | 2.528 | 2.563 | 2.333 | 2.480 | 0.651 | 1.212 | 1.048 | FgFGFE | 3.9 i3
2016/5/31 22:20 | 1.598 | 2.532 | 2.561 | 2.328 | 2.479 | 0.649 | 1.211 | 1.049 | FAFIFE | 4.4 i
2016/5/31 22:30 | 1.597 | 2.528 | 2.561 | 2.326 | 2.477 | 0.650 | 1.211 | 1.052 | FGFAFE | 6.7 i3
2016/5/31 22:40 | 1.595 | 2.528 | 2.560 | 2.333 | 2.478 | 0.650 | 1.211 | 1.049| ©& 8.5 i
2016/5/31 22:50 | 1.595 | 2.528 | 2.559 | 2.329 | 2.480 | 0.650 | 1.215 | 1.052 | FAFEAFE | 7.3 i3
2016/5/31 23:00 | 1.597 | 2.525 | 2.557 | 2.330 | 2.478 | 0.650 | 1.214 | 1.052 | FAFAFE | 6.9 i
2016/5/31 23:10 | 1.593 | 2.528 | 2.557 | 2.330 | 2.477 | 0.649 | 1.212 | 1.049 | FGFA#E | 8.5 i3
2016/5/31 23:20 | 1.598 | 2.527 | 2.561 | 2.329 | 2.474 | 0.650 | 1.211 | 1.050 | FAFAFE | 6.9 i
2016/5/31 23:30 | 1.597 | 2.525 | 2.558 | 2.331 | 2.481 | 0.650 | 1.214 | 1.051 £l 5.4 i3
2016/5/31 23:40 | 1.593 | 2.527 | 2.559 | 2.332 | 2.477 | 0.649 | 1.214 | 1.051 | & | 3.7 i
2016/5/31 23:50 | 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.557 | 2.330 | 2.475 | 0.653 | 1.213 | 1.052 | F#E | 3.8 i3
2016/6/1 0:00 | 1.593 | 2.527 | 2.558 | 2.325 | 2.477 | 0.651 | 1.213 | 1.051 i) 4.0 i
2016/6/1 0:10 | 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.562 | 2.330 | 2.482 | 0.650 | 1.213 | 1.051 i) 2.9 i3
2016/6/1 0:20 1.593 | 2.528 | 2.558 | 2.330 | 2.481 | 0.651 | 1.213 | 1.050 | FEFEIFE | 1.5 i
2016/6/1 0:30 | 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.561 | 2.328 | 2.478 | 0.650 | 1.214 | 1.049 | FF | 2.0 i3
2016/6/1 0:40 1.595 | 2.525 | 2.556 | 2.331 | 2.479 | 0.650 | 1.213 | 1.053 | #HILFE | 2.0 i
2016/6/1 0:50 | 1.597 | 2.525 | 2.561 | 2.325 | 2.478 | 0.653 | 1.217 | 1.050| 78 2.2 i3
2016/6/1 1:00 1.595 | 2.530 | 2.557 | 2.328 | 2.480 | 0.650 | 1.215 | 1.050 | FEFEGFE | 2.0 i
2016/6/1 1:10 | 1.598 | 2.528 | 2.559 | 2.330 | 2.479 | 0.652 | 1.215 | 1.053 | FEFEGFE | 3.6 i3
2016/6/1 1:20 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.559 | 2.329 | 2.480 | 0.650 | 1.216 | 1.052 | FAEFEIFE | 4.5 i
2016/6/1 1:30 | 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.562 | 2.330 | 2.479 | 0.653 | 1.215 | 1.053 | FEFEGFE | 3.6 i3
2016/6/1 1:40 | 1.593 | 2.527 | 2.556 | 2.329 | 2.479 | 0.649 | 1.216 | 1.049| & 3.7 i
2016/6/1 1:50 | 1.597 | 2.527 | 2.558 | 2.331 | 2.479 | 0.651 | 1.215 | 1.053 | FHILFE | 8.2 i3
2016/6/1 2:00 1.593 | 2.528 | 2.556 | 2.331 | 2.477 | 0.650 | 1.216 | 1.050 | FHILFE | 5.6 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/6/1 2:10 | 1.593 | 2.530 | 2.556 | 2.330 | 2.478 | 0.650 | 1.215 | 1.052 | JbdtFE | 4.6 i3
2016/6/1 2:20 | 1.593 | 2.530 | 2.559 | 2.331 | 2.476 | 0.651 | 1.216 | 1.051 | dbdL#E | 4.1 i
2016/6/1 2:30 | 1.595 | 2.530 | 2.556 | 2.329 | 2.477 | 0.649 | 1.215| 1.053 | Jt# | 55 i3
2016/6/1 2:40 1.593 | 2.525 | 2.559 | 2.330 | 2.478 | 0.649 | 1.215 [ 1.053 | JtFEH | 4.6 i
2016/6/1 2:50 | 1.592 | 2.527 | 2.555 | 2.329 | 2.476 | 0.650 | 1.215 | 1.051 | JbJt#& | 2.8 i3
2016/6/1 3:00 1.592 | 2.527 | 2.556 | 2.328 | 2.474 | 0.650 | 1.215 | 1.051 | 4t 2.6 i
2016/6/1 3:10 | 1.593 | 2.523 | 2.556 | 2.327 | 2.477 | 0.651 | 1.217 | 1.052 | FEILFE | 4.9 i3
2016/6/1 3:20 1.592 | 2.530 | 2.557 | 2.330 | 2.482 | 0.650 | 1.215 | 1.052 | FAdLFE | 7.2 i
2016/6/1 3:30 | 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.562 | 2.334 | 2.478 | 0.650 | 1.216 | 1.053 | FHILFE | 7.1 i3
2016/6/1 3:40 1.592 | 2527 | 2.561 | 2.332 | 2.476 | 0.651 | 1.215 | 1.051 | FAdLFE | 7.2 i
2016/6/1 3:50 | 1.595 | 2.527 | 2.559 | 2.330 | 2.480 | 0.651 | 1.217 | 1.052| 7 45 i3
2016/6/1 400 | 1.595 | 2.525 | 2.557 | 2.333 | 2.480 | 0.651 | 1.217 | 1.051 [ii] 5.5 i
2016/6/1 4:10 | 1.593 | 2.527 | 2.558 | 2.332 | 2.479 | 0.650 | 1.213 | 1.053 | FHILFE | 5.2 i3
2016/6/1 4:20 1.593 | 2.528 | 2.559 | 2.333 | 2.481 | 0.650 | 1.220 | 1.053 | FHFEAFE | 2.6 i
2016/6/1 4:30 | 1.593 | 2.530 | 2.558 | 2.330 | 2.484 | 0.651 | 1.216 | 1.051 i) 2.8 i3
2016/6/1 440 | 1593 | 2.532 | 2.558 | 2.331 | 2.481 | 0.650 | 1.216 | 1.053| 78 3.5 i
2016/6/1 4:50 | 1.598 | 2.527 | 2.561 | 2.331 | 2.482 | 0.650 | 1.218 | 1.055| & 5.4 i3
2016/6/1 5:00 | 1.597 | 2.527 | 2.559 | 2.333 | 2.484 | 0.651 | 1.218 [ 1.052| 78 45 i
2016/6/1 5:10 | 1.593 | 2.527 | 2.565 | 2.330 | 2.480 | 0.650 | 1.219 | 1.052 | FAFEAFE | 2.3 i3
2016/6/1 5:20 1.595 | 2.528 | 2.560 | 2.335 | 2.482 | 0.649 | 1.218 | 1.052 | FFE | 2.3 i
2016/6/1 5:30 | 1.597 | 2.527 | 2.562 | 2.332 | 2.480 | 0.647 | 1.219 | 1.053 | F# | 3.5 i3
2016/6/1 5:40 1.592 | 2.532 | 2.560 | 2.333 | 2.485 | 0.647 | 1.219 | 1.052 | FAEFEIFE | 4.3 i
2016/6/1 5:50 | 1.597 | 2.532 | 2.560 | 2.332 | 2.483 | 0.647 | 1.218 | 1.052 | FHFEEFE | 5.0 i3
2016/6/1 6:00 1.595 | 2.528 | 2.563 | 2.333 | 2.486 | 0.648 | 1.219 | 1.052 | FHFEAFE | 4.9 i
2016/6/1 6:10 | 1.593 | 2.532 | 2.564 | 2.335 | 2.487 | 0.649 | 1.221 | 1.052| & 5.1 i3
2016/6/1 6:20 | 1.592 | 2.532 | 2.565 | 2.334 | 2.487 | 0.651 | 1.219 [ 1.052| 78 5.5 i
2016/6/1 6:30 | 1.595 | 2.533 | 2.565 | 2.334 | 2.484 | 0.651 | 1.218 | 1.053 | FEFEGFE | 3.6 i3
2016/6/1 6:40 | 1.595 | 2.535 | 2.563 | 2.337 | 2.491 | 0.650 | 1.221 | 1.056 | FEEGFE | 4.6 i
2016/6/1 6:50 | 1.595 | 2.532 | 2.566 | 2.337 | 2.489 | 0.650 | 1.219 | 1.054 | FEFEFE | 5.7 i3
2016/6/1 7:00 | 1.598 | 2.533 | 2.568 | 2.338 | 2.489 | 0.650 | 1.222 | 1.053| & 8.4 i
2016/6/1 7:10 | 1.598 | 2.533 | 2.569 | 2.339 | 2.492 | 0.650 | 1.221 | 1.055| ¥ 7.1 i3
2016/6/1 7:20 1.598 | 2.535 | 2.570 | 2.341 | 2.497 | 0.648 | 1.220 | 1.056 | FHEATE | 4.1 i
2016/6/1 7:30 | 1.597 | 2.535 | 2.573 | 2.341 | 2.498 | 0.647 | 1.220 | 1.058 | FHFEFE | 3.8 i3
2016/6/1 7:40 1.597 | 2.538 | 2.572 | 2.342 | 2.495 | 0.648 | 1.220 | 1.056 | #FHILFE | 5.3 i
2016/6/1 7:50 | 1.598 | 2.538 | 2.572 | 2.340 | 2.495 | 0.649 | 1.217 | 1.055 | FHEAFE | 4.2 i3
2016/6/1 8:00 | 1.600 | 2.537 | 2.571 | 2.341 | 2.499 | 0.647 | 1.217 | 1.055| & 4.0 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/5/31 0:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 0:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 0:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.1
West Gate 2016/5/31 0:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 0:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 0:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 1:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 1:10 1.0 <0.01 Rain SE 1.1
West Gate 2016/5/31 1:20 1.0 <0.01 Rain SSW 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 1:30 1.0 <0.01 Rain SW 0.9
West Gate 2016/5/31 1:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 1:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 1.1
West Gate 2016/5/31 2:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 2:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 2:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 0.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 2:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 0.6
West Gate 2016/5/31 2:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy W 0.6
West Gate 2016/5/31 2:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 3:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 3:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 3:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 0.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 3:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy W 0.6
West Gate 2016/5/31 3:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 3:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 4:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 0.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 4:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 4:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 14
West Gate 2016/5/31 4:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 4:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 0.9
West Gate 2016/5/31 4:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.4
West Gate 2016/5/31 5:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 5:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy - CALM
West Gate 2016/5/31 5:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 0.5
West Gate 2016/5/31 5:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy ENE 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 5:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy - CALM
West Gate 2016/5/31 5:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy - CALM
West Gate 2016/5/31 6:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 6:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 6:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 1.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 6:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 6:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 1.4
West Gate 2016/5/31 6:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 1.5
West Gate 2016/5/31 7:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 0.9
West Gate 2016/5/31 7:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 1.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 7:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 1.9
West Gate 2016/5/31 7:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 7:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.1
West Gate 2016/5/31 7:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 8:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.6
West Gate 2016/5/31 8:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 8:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 8:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.6
West Gate 2016/5/31 8:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.1
West Gate 2016/5/31 8:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 9:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine S 24
West Gate 2016/5/31 9:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 25
West Gate 2016/5/31 9:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 28
West Gate 2016/5/31 9:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 9:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.9
West Gate 2016/5/31 9:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 10:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 10:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.6
West Gate 2016/5/31 10:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.0
West Gate 2016/5/31 10:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.7
West Gate 2016/5/31 10:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.4
West Gate 2016/5/31 10:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.8
West Gate 2016/5/31 11:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 50
West Gate 2016/5/31 11:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 44




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/5/31 11:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 44
West Gate 2016/5/31 11:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 11:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 49
West Gate 2016/5/31 11:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 12:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 44
West Gate 2016/5/31 12:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 52
West Gate 2016/5/31 12:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.3
West Gate 2016/5/31 12:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.2
West Gate 2016/5/31 12:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 45
West Gate 2016/5/31 12:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 50
